AVAILABLE 11150 STE 207 1,502 15.6% $0.00 $0 $0 $30,040 Jan-1900 N/A

Governmental 11152 STE 103 1,776 18.4% 12/1/23 11/30/26 $19.54 $2,893 $34,710 $34,710 Jan-1900 N/A

Medical 11154 STE 101, 102 3,413 35.4% 10/1/21 9/30/28 $18.83 $5,356 $64,272 $64,754 Oct-2026 $5,517

Medical 11154 STE 106 1,597 16.5% 4/1/24 5/31/29 $20.41 $2,716 $32,590 $33,160 Jun-2026 $2,797

General Office 11154 STE 211 1,364 14.1% 2/1/24 1/31/27 $22.65 $2,574 $30,888 $32,021 Feb-2026 $2,677

Total 9,652 $16.83 $13,538 $162,460 $194,685

Occupied Tenants: 4 Unoccupied Rentable SF: 15.60%

Total Current Rents: $164,645 Occupied Current Rents: $164,645 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

Lease Dates

Unoccupied Tenants: 1 Occupied Rentable SF: 84.40%

Government Tenant STE 103 pays its own RE Tax.

Pro Forma rent for STE 207 is applied as $20.00/SF.

Annual CPI rent adjustments for each tenant are applied as 3% increases.

Per Lease, Bleeker Construction's rent increases by 4% annually.

14

OPERATING STATEMENT

INCOME Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF

Scheduled Base Rental Income 164,645 17.06 194,685 20.17
Total Reimbursement Income $0 0.0% $0.00 $0 0.0% $0.00
Effective Gross Revenue $164,645 $17.06 $194,685 $20.17

OPERATING EXPENSES Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF

34,200 3.54 34,200 3.54
Real Estate Taxes 43,910 4.55 43,910 4.55

Total Expenses $78,110 $8.09 $78,110 $8.09
Expenses as % of EGR 47.4% 40.1%
Net Operating Income $86,534 $8.97 $116,574 $12.08

OA Dues (6 units at $475/month)

15

PRICING DETAILS

OPERATING DATA

Price $1,640,800
Down Payment $1,640,800 Current Pro Forma
Down Payment % 100% Scheduled Base Rental Income $164,645 $194,685
Number of Suites 5 Total Reimbursement Income 0.0% $0 0.0% $0
Price Per SqFt $170.00 Other Income $0 $0
Rentable Built Area (RBA) 9,652 SF Potential Gross Revenue $164,645 $194,685
Lot Size 0.71 Acres General Vacancy 0.0% $0 0.0% $0
Year Built/Renovated 2002 Effective Gross Revenue $164,645 $194,685
Occupancy 84.44% Less: Operating Expenses 47.4% ($78,110) 40.1% ($78,110)